

14 Ct. Cases 1434/2024

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. PARDEEP S/O HANSRAJ
PS Chhawla

16.05.2026

Present: Mr. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.
Mr. S K Alok, Ld. counsel for the complainant.

The counsel for the complainant submits that inadvertently, steps could not be taken.

Let the order dated 17.03.2026 be complied with for the next date.

At request, put up with the connected case bearing CC No.411/2023 titled BSES RPL vs Rinku S/o Late Mukesh on 07.12.2026.

(Harleen Singh)
ASJ, Special Electricity Court (South West)
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
16.05.2026